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WINES BY THE GLASS
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We are passionate about great flavours.
These wines are excellent partners for our food.

WHITE

Le Bouquet de Georges Duboeuf Blanc Le Bouquet de Georges Duboeuf Rouge
Vin de France, France Vin de France, France
125ml 175ml 250ml 125ml 175ml 250ml
515 5.95 8.15 5.15 5.95 8.15

RED

Pionero Chardonnay Reserva Merlot Santa Alegra

Morandé, Chile Valle Central, Chile
125ml 175ml 250ml 125ml 175ml 250ml
5.45 6.15 8.45 5.65 6.45 8.45

Terres d’Azur Sauvignon Blanc Casa Bonita Malbec

Vin de Pays d'Oc, France Cosecheros y Criadores, La Mancha, Spain
125ml 175ml 250ml 125ml 175ml 250ml
5.65 6.45 8.75 5.75 6.75 8.75

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce
Mezzacorona, Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT, Italy

125ml 175ml 250ml
5.75 6.95 8.95 ROSE
Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio Rosé
Veneto, Italy
SPARKLING 1725ml 175ml 250m|
5.65 6.45 8.45
125ml Glass

Zinfandel Rosé

Cd del Console Beringer Vineyards, California, U.S.A.
Prosecco Extra Dry 6.95 125ml 175ml 250ml

Veneto, Italy 5.75 6.75 8.75

If there is something that you don’t see on the menu please ask a
member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.

All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.  Please enquire regarding vintages.

Subject to availability.

PERFECT FOR A CELEBRATION
OR SHARING WITH FRIENDS
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CHAMPAGNE
Bottle
Champagne Veuve Clicquot 79.95
Yellow Label
France

A wonderful, appley, bready champagne that fits
the bill for any occasion. Mouthwatering fruit, a
splendid mousse and a tremendous finish.

Salmanazar Champagne

Pol Roger Brut Reserve POA
Salmanazars are 9 Litres of Champagne and are
equal to 12 Standard Champagne Bottles.

On the nose, the champagne is dominated by
white flowers, green apple, brioche and a trace
of minerdlity. On the palate there are notes of
stone fruits, a certain nuttiness and a hint of honey
supporting the freshness of the acidity.

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rosé  97.50
France

Consistently appealing light, elegant fruit and
delicate mousse.

Champagne Joseph Perrier 34.95
France Half Bottle 375ml
A fine, delicate and complex aroma with notes
of apple and pear. It has a refreshing crisp taste,
lots of life, and yet it is supple, round and most
refreshing on the finish.

Champagne Joseph Perrier Rosé ~ 39.95
France Half Bottle 375ml
This has colour of luminous pink, and a delicate
bead, lively and constant. At first the nose shows
both red and black fruits. There are notes of wild
violet followed by a touch of liquorice.

SPARKLING WINE
Bottle
C4 del Console Prosecco 31.50
Extra Dry
Veneto, ltaly

A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach,
pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry,
and clean as a whistle all the way through to the
sparkling finish.

Oxney Estate Brut 49.50
England

A blend of the classic champagne grapes, delivering
a highly scented brut with fresh apple and citrus
briskness, filled out with a richer seam of clotted

cream shortbread.




WHITE WINE
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Bottle
Le Bouquet de Georges 23.95
Duboeuf Blanc
Vin de France, France
Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the palate.
A dry, easy-drinking style.

Pionero Chardonnay Reserva 24.95
Morandg, Chile

A particularly sophisticated Chardonnay, offering
subtle aromas of pear, apple and citrus, alongside
floral and toasted hazelnut notes.

Weight and texture is balanced by the citrus

freshness on the palate.

Terres d’Azur Sauvignon Blanc 25.50
Vin de Pays d'Oc, France

Zesty aromas of lemon, grapefruit and elderflower
give way to a classically crisp palate with hints of

white peach and a refreshing finish.

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce 25.95
Mezzacorona, Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT, Italy
An elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana
fruit aromas, floral lift in the mouth, and a clean,
crisp finish.
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Bottle
White Rabbit Riesling 27.95
Ress Family Wineries, Rhein, Germany
A multifaceted Riesling, versatile with or without
food. Redolent of grass and herbs; here and there, a
whiff of white blossoms and tropical fruit. Balanced

and beautifully refreshing.

Picpoul de Pinet Beauvignac 29.95
Languedoc Roussillon, France
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers,

and a crisp, mineral palate ideally suited to seafood.

Casal Caeiro Albarino 33.95
Rias Baixas, Spain

A fresh and highly aromatic wine that exhibits an
array of ripe white fruits streaked with salty mineral

notes. A perfect accompaniment to shellfish!

Gavi di Gavi La Contessa 34.95
Broglia, Piedmont, Italy
Fresh and dry with great precision, with distinctive

greengage and almond notes on the palate.

If there is something that you don’t see on the menu please ask a
member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.

RED WINE

s

Bottle
Le Bouquet de Georges 23.95
Duboeuf Rouge
Vin de France, France
Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the

mouth with cherry and raspberry fruit flavours.

Merlot Santa Alegra 24.95
Valle Central, Chile

Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red
berry fruit, medium weight and slightly spicy on

the palate, and with a generous fruitfilled finish.

Bottle
Casa Bonita Malbec 26.50
Cosecheros y Criadores, La Mancha, Spain
Intense aromas of mulberry and plum lead to a
smooth, powerful palate packed with fruit. Typical
violet notes.

Bodega Norton
Winemaker’s Reserve Malbec
Mendosa, Argentina

The wine is characterized by its elegance and
complexity. It's beautifully round and velvety with
flavours of ripe black fruit, violets, spices and
tobacco with a long and complex finish.

32.95

ROSE WINE
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Bottle
Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio Rosé  24.95
Veneto, Italy
With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant
nose of acacia flowers, this light-bodied dry rosé

is delightfully refreshing.

Bottle
Zinfandel Rosé 26.95
Beringer Vineyards, California, U.S.A.
Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries
and some spicy clove/nutmeg notes. Soft, well-

rounded palate, in a medium style.

If there is something that you don'’t see on the menu please ask a
member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.
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THE COLMAN FAMILY COLLECTION

i

WHITE Bottle

Coopers Creek Sauvignon Blanc £36.95
Marlborough, New Zealand

Crisp and refreshing, reverberating with aromas
and flavours of citrus, gooseberry, nectarine and
passionfruit. Wonderful texture making it perfect
for seafood.

Sancerre La Croix du Roy 52.95
Domaine Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, France
Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, peach and pear on
the nose. Nice pure entry, fruity and crisp on the
palate. Good length and classic mineral flavours.

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 54.95
Domaine -M Brocard, Burgundy, France

An exotic nose of pineapple, mango and aniseed is
followed by a harmonious palate with an added hint
of honeyed fruit, and a refreshing mineral finish.

The FMC Chenin Blanc 75.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Fermented and aged for 12 months in oak barrels
this is a wonderfully rich and layered wine with
ripe stone and tropical fruit flavours, dried apricot,
vanilla, honey and spice. The several levels of
complexity are well balanced and nicely restrained
in style and make a wine well worthy of it's exalted
reputation.

\

RED Bottle

Costasera Amarone 69.00
della Valpolicella Classico

Masi, Veneto, Italy

Bright and intense on the nose with aromas of
preserved cherries and dried plums together with
hints of fruits of the forest and cinnamon. Good
weight from the alcohol and structured on the
palate, opening out to attractive aromas of cherries
and vanilla.

Tignanello POA
Marchesi Antinori, Toscana IGT, Italy

Intense yet elegant, firm and fleshy. The palate is
mouth-filling and detailed with blackcurrant and
cherry fruit against sanguine, iron notes. Elegance
personified, through to the long, harmonious finish.

Sassicaia POA
Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy

Intensely concentrated with notes of blackcurrant
and bramble fruits. Finely structured and supported
by ripe cedar tannins.

I_II—_

SIGNATURE G & T’s
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Edinburgh Seaside Gin
Edinburgh, Scotland
samphire - lemon
10.95

Hendrick’s Gin
Girvan, Scotland
cucumber ribbons - black pepper - mint
10.95

Bombay Citron Presse
London, England
fresh lemon - juniper berries
10.95

Hepple Gin
Northumberland, England
juniper berries - orange - rosemary
10.95

Bombay Bramble Gin
London, England
raspberry - blueberry - blackcurrant - lime
10.95

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin
Cheshire, England
cinnamon sticks - apple
10.95

All served as 50ml measures with fevertree tonics or lemonade




L

MARTINIS
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The Classic

gin or vodka - vermouth - orange bitters - lemon twist
10.95

The Espresso
vodka - coffee liqueur - hazelnut - freshly brewed coffee
10.95

The French

vodka - raspberry liqueur - fresh raspberries - pineapple juice - egg white
10.95

The Turkish Delight

gin - freshly squeezed lemon juice - rose
9.95

The Prawnstar
coconut rum - passionfruit - pineapple - lime - prosecco
10.95

The Cosmo
vodka - cranberry - orange - lemon
10.50

The Margarita
clasic or strawberry margarita
tequila - cointreau lime
10.50

Some of our cocktails contain allergens.
Please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances

COCKTAILS

SSaes

Q SPRITZ |—

all 10.50

Rhubarb and Ginger Spritz

gin - rhubarb - ginger - lemon - soda

Aperol Spritz

aperol - prosecco - orange - soda

Limoncello Spritz
limencello - prosecco - lemon - soda

Hugo Spritz

elderflower liqueur - prosecco - lime - soda

— —

Sour
whisky or amaretto - lemon - sugar - bitters
9.95

Classic Negroni
campari - gin - sweet vermouth
10.95

Mojito
rum - brown sugar - lime - mint - soda
9.95

Mai Tai

white and dark rum - lime - almond - cointreau - cherry
10.50

Pina Colada

coconut rum - pineapple - banana - lime - cream
10.50




COCKTAILS
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SPARKLING
all 9.95

Kir Royale

chambord

+ prosecco

Pink Gin Fizz

pink gin - lemon - grenadine - prosecco

French 75

gin - lemon - prosecco

Negroni Spagliato

campari - sweet vermouth - prosecco

—

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Heineken 0%

Eisberg Alcohol Free Sauvignon Blanc

fresh, aromatic with a classic gooseberry

and sweet tropical fruit flavour.
Tanqueray 0% Gin

Mocktails

Most of our cocktails can be made non alcoholic,
please ask our team for suggestions.

355ml bottle 3.75

by the glass 175ml 3.75
by the bottle 14.95

25ml 3.25

SPIRITS
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Gins 25ml

Gordons 3.75
Gordons Pink 3.95
Bombay Sapphire 3.95
Ophir 4.45
Agnes Arber 4.75
Durham Gin 475
Liverpool Rose Petal 4.75
Hendricks 4.85
Hoxton 4.90
Lakes Gin 4.95
Jinzu 4.95
Sipsmith 5.00
Brooklyn 5.00
Seven Dials 5.00

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger 4.95
Poetic License Northern Dry 4.95

Portobello Road 4.95
Big Boss 4.95
The Boxer 5.10
Hepple 520
Tanqueray 10 5.20
Whittaker Clearly Sloe 4.25
Boodles 425
Deaths Door 425
Ableforths Bathtub 5.40
Eden Mill Love 5.45
Elephant Gin 5.45
Slingsby Rhubarb 5.45
I Gin Del Professore 5.45
Gunpowder 6.30
Tanqueray Malacca 19.50
Armagnac 25m|

Baron De Sigognac VS 5.55
Baron De Sigognac VSOP 6.10
Janneau 5 Year Old 6.20

\

Blanche De Cassagnoles
Castarede VSOP

Baron De Sigognac 10 Year Old
Clos Martin XO 15 Year Old
Castarede XO 20 Year Old
Baron De Sigognac 20 Year Old
Chateau de Laubade XO

Vieil Armagnac 1977

Cognac & Brandy 25m/
Vecchia Romagna Italy
Courvoisier VSOP

Louis Royer VS

103 Spain

103 Etiqueta Negra Spain
Remy Martin VSOP
Maxime Trijol VSOP
Chevalier Extra
Berneroy Calvados XO
Villa Zarri Cherry ltaly
Villa Zarri 10 Italy

Remy Martin Coeur De Cognac
Villa Zarri 21 Italy
Delamain XO

Hermitage 1999
Delamain 1982
Courvoisier XO

Louis Royer XO

Maxime Trijol XO
Martell XO

Remy Martin XO

Hine Antique XO
Hennessey XO

Gautier Gold & Black

Le May XO

Delamain Extra

Georges Fransac 1960
Remy Martin Louis XIII

6.50
725
7.50
7.50
11.10
11.50
13.55
21.50

4.45
4.50
4.75
4.80
4.80
5.30
5.55
6.50
6.60
7.50
8.25
9.50
10.50
12.00
12.75
13.50
14.50
16.50
16.90
18.95
19.25
19.50
22.00
22.50
25.50
36.00
111.00
186.00

If there is something that you don't see on the menu please ask a member of staff
as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.




Sherry & Port 50m/

Dry Sherry

Portal Fine White Port

Pedro Ximenez Sherry
Fernando De Castilla Fino
Taylor's 10 Year Old Tawny Port

Whisky & Bourbon 25m/
Famous Grouse

Jameson

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel's Honey
Robert Burns

Maker's Mark

Glennfiddich 12 Year Old
Haig Club

Woodford Reserve
Benriach 12 Year Old
Cardhu 12 Year Old

The Macallan 10 Year Old
The Yamazaki 12 Year Old
Dimple

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Vodka 25m/
Absoult

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Pear
Grey Goose Orange
Mamont Vodka
Crystal Head Vodka

Rum 25m/

Bacardi

Havana Club Especial
Captain Morgan

SPIRITS

4.20
4.70
5.20

5.80

3.75
3.95
3.95
4.00
4.30
4.35
4.40
4.45
5.00
5.00
5.20
5.45
5.75
6.00
745
15.15
15.00
16.20
2825

3.75
4.00
4.25
4.95
5.45
5.75
6.00
7.00

3.75
3.75
3.85
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Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken
Havana Club 7 Year Old

Grappa 25ml

Tosolini Di Pinot Grio
Nardini 40

Tosolini Di Frassino

Po di Poli Secca Dry
Nardini Riserva 15 Years
Nardini 60

Poli Cleopatra

Capovilla Brunello
Capovilla Barolo
Capovilla Amarone

Poli Rapsberry

Poli Di Vino Arzente Brandy
Tignanello Antinori

Tequilla 25m/

José Cuervo Gold
José Cuervo Silver
Clase Azul Reposado

Liqueur 25m/
Baileys

Tia Maria

Campari

Lindisfarne Mead
Pernod

Disaronno
Chambord
Drambuie
Fernet-Branca
Limoncello

Lillet Blanc

Martini Rosso (50ml)
Martini Bianco (50ml)
G.Micolo Poire Williams

3.95
4.40
4.45

3.80
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.40
6.50
8.25
9.25
9.25
9.25
10.50
15.25
16.50

3.55
3.55
24.00

2.95
3.05
3.25
2.95
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.75
3.35
3.45
3.45
425
425
6.25
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LAGERS, BEERS

AND CIDERS

lll\\

Lager

Schooner of Peroni Nastro Azzurro 4.75

Draught - 456ml 5.1% Italy

SOFT DRINKS

i\

House Triple-Filtered Water 1 litre
still or sparkling

Colmans Homemade Lemonade
classic - raspberry

Birra Moretti 4.50
330ml 4.6% Italy Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Samuel Smith's Organic Lager 4.95 Eager Fruit Juices
355ml 5% England cranberry - cloudy apple - pineapple
Heineken 0% 3.75 Coca Cola or
355ml 0% Netherlands Diet Coca Cola 330m!
classic coca cola glass bottle
Beer
Fenti Old Fashioned
Samuel Smith's Organic Best Ale  4.95 entimans asione
355m( 5% Eneland Soft Drinks 275m/
g ginger beer - dandelion and burdock
1926 Blonde 4.95 San Pellegrino 330ml
brewed locally for Colmans by aranciata - limonata
Vaux Brewery F Tree 200mi
330ml 4.2% Sunderland, England ever-free 2lumi ,
clear lemonade - tonic - light tonic
Cider elderflower tonic
Samuel Smith’'s Organic Cider 4.95
335ml 5% England
Old Mout Cider 5.45
kiwi and lime - strawberry and apple -
berries and cherries
500ml 4% New Zealand
HOT DRINKS
Coffees Teas
espresso single 2.45 / double 3.25 english breakfast
macchiato 3.25 earl grey
americano 3.25 peppermint
latte 3.50 green tea
cappuccino 3.50
flat white 3.50
liqueur coffee 8.50

brandy - whisky - coffee liqueur

1.50

3.75

3.95

2.95

3.25

3.40

2.95

2.55

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50







