

WINES BY THE GLASS



We are passionate about great flavours. These wines are excellent partners for our food.

WHITE

RFD

Le Bouquet de Georges Duboeuf Blanc		Le Bouquet de	Georges Di	_	
Vin de France, France		Vin d	de France, Fra		
125ml	175ml	250ml	125ml	175ml	250ml
5.15	5.95	8.15	5.15	5.95	8.15
	Chardonnay 1orandé, Chile			ot Santa Ale e Central, Ch	0
125ml	175ml	250ml	125ml	175ml	250ml
5.45	6.15	8.45	5.65	6.45	8.45

Vin de	e Pays d'Oc, Fr	ance	Coseche
125ml	175ml	250ml	125
5.65	6.45	8.75	5.7

Pinot G	Grigio Terre de	el Noce
Mezzacorona, \	Vigneti delle Do	lomiti IGT, Italy
125ml	175ml	250ml
5.75	6.95	8.95

Terres d'Azur Sauvignon Blanc

SPARKLING

125ml Glass

Cá del Console Prosecco Extra Dry **6.95** Veneto, Italy

		Santa Alegra Central, Chile	a.
,	125ml	175ml	250ml
	5.65	6.45	8.45
,	0404 2	Bonita Malbed adores, La Mai 175ml 6.75	-

ROSÉ

Poggio .	Alto Pinot Grigic	Rosé
	Veneto, Italy	
125ml	175ml	250ml
5.65	6.45	8.45

	Zinfandel Rosé	
Beringer	Vineyards, Califor	nia, U.S.A
125ml	175ml	250ml
5.75	6.75	8.75

If there is something that you don't see on the menu please ask a member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.

All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. Please enquire regarding vintages. Subject to availability.



PERFECT FOR A CELEBRATION OR SHARING WITH FRIENDS

///\

CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

Bottle

79.95

Bottle

Champagne Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

France

A wonderful, appley, bready champagne that fits the bill for any occasion. Mouthwatering fruit, a splendid mousse and a tremendous finish.

Salmanazar Champagne Pol Roger Brut Reserve

POA

Salmanazars are 9 Litres of Champagne and are equal to 12 Standard Champagne Bottles.

On the nose, the champagne is dominated by white flowers, green apple, brioche and a trace of minerality. On the palate there are notes of stone fruits, a certain nuttiness and a hint of honey supporting the freshness of the acidity.

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rosé 97.50

France

Consistently appealing light, elegant fruit and delicate mousse.

Champagne Joseph Perrier 34.95

rance

Half Bottle 375ml

A fine, delicate and complex aroma with notes of apple and pear. It has a refreshing crisp taste, lots of life, and yet it is supple, round and most refreshing on the finish.

Champagne Joseph Perrier Rosé 39.95

France

Half Bottle 375ml

This has colour of luminous pink, and a delicate bead, lively and constant. At first the nose shows both red and black fruits. There are notes of wild violet followed by a touch of liquorice.

Cá del Console Prosecco 31.50 Extra Dry

Veneto, Italy

A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry, and clean as a whistle all the way through to the sparkling finish.

Oxney Estate Brut

49.50

England

A blend of the classic champagne grapes, delivering a highly scented brut with fresh apple and citrus briskness, filled out with a richer seam of clotted cream shorthread





Bottle 23.95

Le Bouquet de Georges Duboeuf Blanc

Vin de France, France

Fresh floral aroma and crisp ripe fruit on the palate. A dry, easy-drinking style.

Pionero Chardonnay Reserva 24.95

Morandé, Chile

A particularly sophisticated Chardonnay, offering subtle aromas of pear, apple and citrus, alongside floral and toasted hazelnut notes.

Weight and texture is balanced by the citrus freshness on the palate.

Terres d'Azur Sauvignon Blanc 25.50

Vin de Pays d'Oc, France

Zesty aromas of lemon, grapefruit and elderflower give way to a classically crisp palate with hints of white peach and a refreshing finish.

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce 25.95

Mezzacorona, Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT, Italy An elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit aromas, floral lift in the mouth, and a clean, crisp finish.

Rottle

29 95

White Rabbit Riesling

27.95

Ress Family Wineries, Rhein, Germany

A multifaceted Riesling, versatile with or without food. Redolent of grass and herbs; here and there, a whiff of white blossoms and tropical fruit. Balanced and beautifully refreshing.

Picpoul de Pinet Beauvignac

Languedoc Roussillon, France

Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers, and a crisp, mineral palate ideally suited to seafood.

Casal Caeiro Albarino

33.95

Rias Baixas, Spain

A fresh and highly aromatic wine that exhibits an array of ripe white fruits streaked with salty mineral notes. A perfect accompaniment to shellfish!

Gavi di Gavi La Contessa

34.95

Broglia, Piedmont, Italy

Fresh and dry with great precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate.

If there is something that you don't see on the menu please ask a member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.





Bottle

24.95

23.95

Casa Bonita Malbec

Bottle

26 50

Cosecheros y Criadores, La Mancha, Spain Intense aromas of mulberry and plum lead to a smooth, powerful palate packed with fruit. Typical violet notes.

Bodega Norton

Winemaker's Reserve Malbec 32.95

Mendosa, Argentina

The wine is characterized by its elegance and complexity. It's beautifully round and velvety with flavours of ripe black fruit, violets, spices and tobacco with a long and complex finish.

ROSÉ WINE



24.95

Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio Rosé

Le Bouquet de Georges

Vibrant berry and spice aromas; smooth in the

Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red

berry fruit, medium weight and slightly spicy on

the palate, and with a generous fruit-filled finish.

mouth with cherry and raspberry fruit flavours.

Duboeuf Rouge

Vin de France, France

Merlot Santa Alegra

Valle Central, Chile

Veneto, Italy

With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers, this light-bodied dry rosé is delightfully refreshing.

Zinfandel Rosé

Bottle 26.95

Beringer Vineyards, California, U.S.A. Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries and some spicy clove/nutmeg notes. Soft, wellrounded palate, in a medium style.

If there is something that you don't see on the menu please ask a member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.



THE COLMAN FAMILY COLLECTION



WHITE

Bottle

Coopers Creek Sauvignon Blanc £36.95

Marlborough, New Zealand

Crisp and refreshing, reverberating with aromas and flavours of citrus, gooseberry, nectarine and passionfruit. Wonderful texture making it perfect for seafood.

Sancerre La Croix du Roy 52.95

Domaine Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, France Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, peach and pear on the nose. Nice pure entry, fruity and crisp on the palate. Good length and classic mineral flavours.

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 54.95

Domaine J-M Brocard, Burgundy, France An exotic nose of pineapple, mango and aniseed is followed by a harmonious palate with an added hint of honeyed fruit, and a refreshing mineral finish.

The FMC Chenin Blanc 75.00

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Fermented and aged for 12 months in oak barrels this is a wonderfully rich and layered wine with ripe stone and tropical fruit flavours, dried apricot, vanilla, honey and spice. The several levels of complexity are well balanced and nicely restrained in style and make a wine well worthy of it's exalted reputation.

Costasera Amarone 69.00 della Valpolicella Classico

Bottle

Masi, Veneto, Italy

RED

Bright and intense on the nose with aromas of preserved cherries and dried plums together with hints of fruits of the forest and cinnamon. Good weight from the alcohol and structured on the palate, opening out to attractive aromas of cherries and vanilla.

Tignanello POA

Marchesi Antinori, Toscana IGT, Italy Intense yet elegant, firm and fleshy. The palate is mouth-filling and detailed with blackcurrant and cherry fruit against sanguine, iron notes. Elegance personified, through to the long, harmonious finish.

Sassicaia POA

Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy Intensely concentrated with notes of blackcurrant and bramble fruits. Finely structured and supported by ripe cedar tannins.



SIGNATURE G & T's



Edinburgh Seaside Gin

Edinburgh, Scotland samphire · lemon 10.95

Hendrick's Gin

 $Girvan, Scotland \\ cucumber \ ribbons \cdot black \ pepper \cdot mint \\ 10.95$

Bombay Citron Presse

London, England fresh lemon · juniper berries 10.95

Hepple Gin

Northumberland, England juniper berries \cdot orange \cdot rosemary 10.95

Bombay Bramble Gin

London, England raspberry · blueberry · blackcurrant · lime 10.95

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin

Cheshire, England cinnamon sticks · apple 10.95

All served as 50ml measures with fevertree tonics or lemonade



MARTINIS ////

The Classic

gin or vodka \cdot vermouth \cdot orange bitters \cdot lemon twist 10.95

The Espresso

vodka \cdot coffee liqueur \cdot hazelnut \cdot freshly brewed coffee 10.95

The French

vodka \cdot raspberry liqueur \cdot fresh raspberries \cdot pineapple juice \cdot egg white 10.95

The Turkish Delight

gin \cdot freshly squeezed lemon juice \cdot rose 9.95

The Prawnstar

coconut rum \cdot passionfruit \cdot pineapple \cdot lime \cdot prosecco 10.95

The Cosmo

vodka · cranberry · orange · lemon 10.50

The Margarita

clasic or strawberry margarita tequila · cointreau lime 10.50

Some of our cocktails contain allergens.
Please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances



COCKTAILS

SPRITZ

all 10.50

Rhubarb and Ginger Spritz

gin · rhubarb · ginger · lemon · soda

Aperol Spritz

aperol · prosecco · orange · soda

Limoncello Spritz

limencello · prosecco · lemon · soda

Hugo Spritz

elderflower liqueur · prosecco · lime · soda

Sour

whisky or amaretto \cdot lemon \cdot sugar - bitters 9.95

Classic Negroni

campari \cdot gin \cdot sweet vermouth 10.95

Mojito

rum · brown sugar · lime · mint · soda 9.95

Mai Tai

white and dark rum \cdot lime \cdot almond \cdot cointreau \cdot cherry 10.50

Pina Colada

coconut rum \cdot pineapple \cdot banana \cdot lime \cdot cream 10.50





SPARKLING

all 9.95

Kir Royale

chambord · prosecco

Pink Gin Fizz

pink gin · lemon · grenadine · prosecco

French 75

gin · lemon · prosecco

Negroni Spagliato

campari · sweet vermouth · prosecco

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Heineken 0% 355ml bottle 3.75

Eisberg Alcohol Free Sauvignon Blanc

fresh, aromatic with a classic gooseberry by the glass 175ml 3.75 and sweet tropical fruit flavour. by the bottle 14.95

Tanqueray 0% Gin 25ml 3.25

Mocktails 5.95

Most of our cocktails can be made non alcoholic, please ask our team for suggestions.



SPIRITS

Gins 25ml Gordons Gordons Pink Bombay Sapphire Ophir Agnes Arber Durham Gin Liverpool Rose Petal	3.75 3.95 3.95 4.45 4.75 4.75	Blanche De Cassagnoles Castarede VSOP Baron De Sigognac 10 Year Old Clos Martin XO 15 Year Old Castarede XO 20 Year Old Baron De Sigognac 20 Year Old Chateau de Laubade XO Vieil Armagnac 1977	6.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.10 11.50 13.55 21.50
Hendricks Hoxton Lakes Gin Jinzu Sipsmith Brooklyn Seven Dials Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Poetic License Northern Dry Portobello Road Big Boss The Boxer Hepple Tanqueray 10 Whittaker Clearly Sloe Boodles Deaths Door Ableforths Bathtub Eden Mill Love Elephant Gin Slingsby Rhubarb II Gin Del Professore Gunpowder Tanqueray Malacca	4.85 4.90 4.95 4.95 5.00 5.00	Cognac & Brandy 25ml Vecchia Romagna Italy Courvoisier VSOP Louis Royer VS 103 Spain 103 Etiqueta Negra Spain Remy Martin VSOP Maxime Trijol VSOP Chevalier Extra Berneroy Calvados XO Villa Zarri Cherry Italy Villa Zarri 10 Italy Remy Martin Coeur De Cognac Villa Zarri 21 Italy Delamain XO Hermitage 1999 Delamain 1982 Courvoisier XO Louis Royer XO Maxime Trijol XO Martell XO Remy Martin XO Hine Antique XO Hennessey XO Gautier Gold & Black	4.45 4.50 4.75 4.80 5.30 5.55 6.50 6.60 7.50 8.25 9.50 10.50 12.00 12.75 13.50 14.50 16.50 16.90 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.50 22.00 22.50 25.50
Baron De Sigognac VS Baron De Sigognac VSOP Janneau 5 Year Old	6.10 6.20	Le May XO Delamain Extra Georges Fransac 1960 Remy Martin Louis XIII	25.50 36.00 111.00 186.00

If there is something that you don't see on the menu please ask a member of staff as we hold an extensive cellar of wines and spirits.



SPIRITS

Sherry & Port 50ml		Captain Morgan Spiced	3.95
Dry Sherry	4.20	Kraken	4.40
Portal Fine White Port	4.70	Havana Club 7 Year Old	4.45
Pedro Ximenez Sherry	5.20	C 25 /	
Fernando De Castilla Fino		Grappa 25ml	2.00
Taylor's 10 Year Old Tawny Port	5.80	Tosolini Di Pinot Grio	3.80
M/Lister O December 25 /		Nardini 40	4.75
Whisky & Bourbon 25ml	275	Tosolini Di Frassino	4.75
Famous Grouse	3.75	Po di Poli Secca Dry	4.75
Jameson	3.95	Nardini Riserva 15 Years	5.40
Jim Beam	3.95	Nardini 60	6.50
Jack Daniel's	4.00	Poli Cleopatra	8.25
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	4.30	Capovilla Brunello	9.25
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	4.35	Capovilla Barolo	9.25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	4.40	Capovilla Amarone	9.25
Jack Daniel's Honey	4.45	Poli Rapsberry	10.50
Robert Burns	5.00	Poli Di Vino Arzente Brandy	15.25
Maker's Mark	5.00	Tignanello Antinori	16.50
Glennfiddich 12 Year Old	5.20	Tequilla 25ml	
Haig Club	5.45	José Cuervo Gold	3.55
Woodford Reserve	5.75	José Cuervo Silver	3.55
Benriach 12 Year Old	6.00	Clase Azul Reposado	24.00
Cardhu 12 Year Old	7.45	•	
The Macallan 10 Year Old	15.15	Liqueur 25ml	
The Yamazaki 12 Year Old	15.00	Baileys	2.95
Dimple	16.20	Tia Maria	3.05
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	28.25	Campari	3.25
Vodka 25ml		Lindisfarne Mead	2.95
Absoult	3.75	Pernod	3.45
Ketel One	4.00	Disaronno	3.45
Belvedere	4.25	Chambord	3.45
Grey Goose	4.95	Drambuie	3.75
Grey Goose Pear	5.45	Fernet-Branca	3.35
Grey Goose Orange	5.75	Limoncello	3.45
Mamont Vodka	6.00	Lillet Blanc	3.45
Crystal Head Vodka	7.00	Martini Rosso (50ml)	4.25
,		Martini Bianco (50ml)	4.25
Rum 25ml	275	G.Micolo Poire Williams	6.25
Bacardi	3.75		
Havana Club Especial	3.75		
Captain Morgan	3.85		



LAGERS, BEERS AND CIDERS



Lager	
Schooner of Peroni Nastro Azzurro Draught - 456ml 5.1% Italy	o 4.75
Birra Moretti 330ml 4.6% Italy	4.50
Samuel Smith's Organic Lager 355ml 5% England	4.95
Heineken 0% 355ml 0% Netherlands	3.75
Beer	
Samuel Smith's Organic Best Ale	4.95

355ml 5% England	4.95
1926 Blonde brewed locally for Colmans by	4.95
Vaux Brewery	
330ml 4.2% Sunderland, England	

Cider

Samuel Smith's Organic Cider 335ml 5% England	4.95
Old Mout Cider	5.45

berries and cherries 500ml 4% New Zealand

House Triple-Filtered Water 1 litre still or sparkling	1.50
Colmans Homemade Lemonade classic · raspberry	3.75
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	3.95
Eager Fruit Juices cranberry · cloudy apple · pineapple	2.95
Coca Cola or Diet Coca Cola 330ml classic coca cola glass bottle	3.25
Fentimans Old Fashioned Soft Drinks 275ml ginger beer · dandelion and burdock	3.40
San Pellegrino 330ml aranciata · limonata	2.95
Fever-Tree 200ml clear lemonade · tonic · light tonic	2.55

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

elderflower tonic



Coffees		Teas	
espresso	single 2.45 / double 3.25	english breakfast	2.50
macchiato	3.25	earl grey	2.50
americano	3.25	peppermint	2.50
latte	3.50	green tea	2.50
cappuccino	3.50		
flat white	3.50		
liqueur coffee	8.50		
brandy · whisky ·	coffee liqueur		



